F10-JEFFERSON OAK HILL CORPORATION, OAK HILL UNION LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Countywide Levies

General Fund

Children Services
Developmental Disabilities
Developmental Disabilities
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Health Department

Health Department

Senior Citizens

Senior Citizens

Rio Grande Community College

Oak Hill Union Local School District
General Fund

Permanent Improvement

Current Expense

Bond

Classroom Facilities

3.20
1.50
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.50
0.50
0.30
0.50
0.50
1.00
Subtotal 13.00

3.00
1.00
16.60
0.00
0.50

Subtotal 21.10

Gallia-Jackson-Vinton Joint Vocational School District

Current Expense

Jefferson Township
General Fund

Oak Hill Corporation
General Fund
Cemetery

Current Expense
Parks & Recreation
Street Lighting
Cemetery

Current Expense
Street Lighting

Madison-Jefferson Joint Fire District

2.00

Subtotal 2.00

Subtotal 0.70

2.10
2.00
3.80
2.00
1.50
1.00
3.00
1.20
Subtotal 16.60

5.6738%
2.6596%
1.7730%
3.5461%
1.7730%
2.6596%
0.8865%
0.5319%
0.8865%
0.8865%
1.7730%
23.0496%

5.3191%
1.7730%
29.4326%
0.0000%
0.8865%
37.4113%

3.5461%
3.5461%

1.2411%
1.2411%

3.7234%
3.5461%
6.7376%
3.5461%
2.6596%
1.7730%
5.3191%
2.1277%
29.4326%



Fire 2.00 3.5461%
Fire 1.00 1.7730%
Subtotal 3.00 5.3191%

TOTAL 56.40 100.00%



