F10-JEFFERSON OAK HILL CORPORATION, OAK HILL UNION LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Countywide Levies				
General Fund		3.20	5.6738%	
Children Services		1.50	2.6596%	
Developmental Disabilities		1.00	1.7730%	
Developmental Disabilities		2.00	3.5461%	
Emergency Medical Services		1.00	1.7730%	
Emergency Medical Services		1.50	2.6596%	
Health Department		0.50	0.8865%	
Health Department		0.30	0.5319%	
Senior Citizens		0.50	0.8865%	
Senior Citizens		0.50	0.8865%	
Rio Grande Community College		<u>1.00</u>	<u>1.7730%</u>	
	Subtotal	13.00	23.0496%	
Oak Hill Union Local School District				
General Fund		3.00	5.3191%	
Permanent Improvement		1.00	1.7730%	
Current Expense		16.60	29.4326%	
Bond		0.00	0.0000%	
Classroom Facilities		0.50	0.8865%	
	Subtotal	21.10	37.4113%	
Gallia-Jackson-Vinton Joint Vocational School District				
Current Expense		2.00	3.5461%	
	Subtotal	2.00	3.5461%	
Jefferson Township				
General Fund		0.70	1.2411%	
	Subtotal	0.70	1.2411%	
Oak Hill Corporation				
General Fund		2.10	3.7234%	
Cemetery		2.00	3.5461%	
Current Expense		3.80	6.7376%	
Parks & Recreation		2.00	3.5461%	
Street Lighting		1.50	2.6596%	
Cemetery		1.00	1.7730%	
Current Expense		3.00	5.3191%	
Street Lighting		1.20	2.1277%	
	Subtotal	16.60	29.4326%	

Madison-Jefferson Joint Fire District

Fire		2.00	3.5461%
Fire		<u>1.00</u>	<u>1.7730%</u>
	Subtotal	3.00	5.3191%
	TOTAL	56.40	100.00%